Team: Malvern Prep

Defensive Game Stats

Player
Jake Bauer

Andrew Pellicciotta
Ben Kumpon
Max Mohring

Cameron Brickle
Bernard Blakey
Jackson Ford
Ian Files
Dylan Novak
Owen Mears
Joe Rosano
Joseph Sucher
Zade Johnson

Luke Hardy

Return Yards:
Kickoff/Free kick:
Luke Hardy

None

Fumble

Andrew Pellicciotta

Misc. Return

None

Punting

None

Kicking

Austin Trout

23
52
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Pass:
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Int/Yds
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Made: 21
Missed:

1
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Sacks

TFL/YDS

1-1
0-0
0-0
1-2
3-9
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1 0
0 0
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S/A/T
 Spec. Team T
0/0/0
0/0/0
0/0/0
0/0/0
0/0/0
0/0/0
0/0/0
0/0/0
1/0/1
0/0/0
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0/0/0





